COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0186/504

2 U1223/629

3 U0052/683

4.U0334/647

5 U0334/618

6 U1354/566

7 U0004/585

8 U0334/670

9 U1224/731

10 U0064/554

11 U0053/717

12 U1085/546

13 U1224/749

14 U1224/984

15 U1224/558

16 U0307/502

17 U0192/572

18 U0334/625

19 U0043/602

20 U1224/551

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN LAND SURVEYING AND GEOMATICS

LSG

NAME

AKAMPA Duncan

IPARIKO Pius

TUMWEBAZE Annest

NAKACWA Stellamaris

KAYONDO Edward

MWEBEMBEZI Albert

NAKADDE Sharon Esther

OJOK Daniel Angulu

MUGISHA Aggrey

MUWANGUZI Benjamin Quisto

DDEMBE lIsaac

OCHEN Ronald Keddy

MUKWAYA Arthur

WAGOLI Donald Francis

ASIIMAH Joseph Asante

MUKIIBI Abdul

ATUKUNDA Judith

LWANYAGA Ponsiano Kizito

BUTALI Allan

ARINATWE lsaac

AlYr

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

50

54

103

49

55

06

16

31

26

10

65

39

11

52

81

55

33

16

80

26

SCHOOL

ST.PAUL'S SEMINARY, KABALE

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

MENDE KALEMA MEMORIAL SS.

ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

WT

49.4

47.3

47.2

46.1

45.8

45.1

44.9

44.8

44.7

44.6

44.6

44.6

44.5

44.4

44.3

44

43.8

43.7

43.5

43.3



